
1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024
Result per class
Session 3

Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:34.647 6 160.74Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 16P/A
1

1

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:34.892 27 0.245 160.33Ferrari - 296 GT3 27P/A
2

2 0.245

71 Juta Racing 1:34.935 29 0.288 160.25Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 41P/A
3

3 0.043

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:35.002 2 0.355 160.14Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 22AM
1

4 0.067

11 HOFOR Racing 1:35.492 5 0.845 159.32Mercedes-AMG - GT3 33AM
2

5 0.490

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:36.427 8 1.780 157.77Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 11AM
3

6 0.935

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:37.016 17 2.369 156.82Aston Martin - Vantage AMR GT3 EVO 25P/A
4

7 0.589

90 E2P Racing 1:43.913 12 9.266 146.41Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 14P/A
5

8 6.897

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:34.647 6 160.74Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 161

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:34.892 27 0.245 160.33Ferrari - 296 GT3 272 0.245

71 Juta Racing 1:34.935 29 0.288 160.25Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 413 0.043

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:37.016 17 2.369 156.82Aston Martin - Vantage AMR GT3 EVO 254 2.081

90 E2P Racing 1:43.913 12 9.266 146.41Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 145 6.897

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:35.002 2 160.14Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 221

11 HOFOR Racing 1:35.492 5 0.490 159.32Mercedes-AMG - GT3 332 0.490

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:36.427 8 1.425 157.77Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 113 0.935
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1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024
Result per class
Session 3

Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

907 RPM Racing 1:39.213 5 153.34Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 45AM
1

1

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:39.411 7 0.198 153.04Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 12AM
2

2 0.198

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:40.006 5 0.793 152.13Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 27AM
3

3 0.595

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:39.213 5 153.34Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 451

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:39.411 7 0.198 153.04Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 122 0.198

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:40.006 5 0.793 152.13Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 273 0.595

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 0.00Mercedes-AMG - GT4 21

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

Private Test Only

6 GT 3 Poland 1:37.035 4 156.78Lamborghi ni - Huracán Super Trofeo EVO 171

99 Van der Horst Motorsport 1:38.919 11 1.884 153.80Maserati - GT2 152 1.884

9 GT 3 Poland 1:48.411 13 11.376 140.33Lamborghi ni - Huracán Super Trofeo EVO 143 9.492
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